
Name Job Title e-mail Ext.

Baker, Teresa Director of Child Nutrition tdbaker@k12.wv.us 6004
Holley, Becky Child Nutrition Secretary rebecca.holley@k12.wv.us 6006
Pendleton, Debra Child Nutrition Secretary dpendleton@k12.wv.us 6005

Whisenant, Michael Director of Purchasing mwhisenant@k12.wv.us 6000
Aurednik, Shelly Accountant, Secretary mauredni@k12.wv.us 6002
Judy, April Buyer ajudy@k12.wv.us 6001
Mills, Jim Off. Equip. Repair, AV Tech jmills@k12.wv.us 6009
Ward, Pam Custodian pward@k12.wv.us ---

Shrewsbury, Doug Warehouse Supervisor dlshrewsbury@k12.wv.us 6007
Allen, Rodney Truck Driver/Warehouse Clerk rodney.allen@k12.wv.us 6007
Riffe, Tim Truck Driver/Warehouse Clerk timothy.riffe@k12.wv.us 6007
Rose, John Truck Driver/Warehouse Clerk john.rose@k12.wv.us 6007
Wills, III, Daris Truck Driver/Warehouse Clerk daris.l.wills@k12.wv.us 6007

Name Job Title e-mail Ext.
Bare, Judy Truancy Interventionist judy.bare@k12.wv.us 3366
Barr, Cathy Asst. Superintendent Secretary clbarr@k12.wv.us 3332
Bishop, Tina Payroll Supervisor tlbishop@k12.wv.us 3353
Butcher, R. Darrin Treasurer, CSBO rbutcher@k12.wv.us 3314
Cantley, Debbie Coordinator of Summer/Extended Day Program dcantley@k12.wv.us 3337
Cappellari, Frankie Coordinator of Secondary Guidance, Testing fcappell@k12.wv.us 3323
Carroll, Paula Pupil Services Secretary pcarroll@k12.wv.us 3325
Click, Michael Director of Accounting mclick@k12.wv.us 3315
Colvin, Jennifer Director of Safety jcolvin@k12.wv.us 3355
Daniel, Carla Exec. Secretary for Superintendent cdaniel@k12.wv.us 3308
Daniel, Pam Accounts Payable Supervisor pkdaniel@k12.wv.us 3313
Dillon, Eric Director of Pupil Services

Director of Secondary Education
edillon@k12.wv.us 3329

Dunbar, Judy Switchboard Operator jtdunbar@k12.wv.us 3301
Faw, Melissa Payroll Supervisor mfaw@k12.wv.us 3316
Frye, Ashley Technology Integration Specialist amcneal@k12.wv.us 3302
Fuson, Lisa Truancy Interventionist lfuson@k12.wv.us 3359
Gillespie, Carla EL Specialist cgillesp@k12.wv.us 7770
Griffith, Gina Payroll Supervisor gagriffi@k12.wv.us 3317
Harsanyi, Kayla Professional Accountant kayla.harsanyi@k12.wv.us 3312
Jones, Anthony Director of Human Resources a.m.jones@k12.wv.us 3322
Lacy, Kimberly Director of Attendance kimberly.lacy@k12.wv.us 3360
Law, Jennifer Social Worker jennifer.law@k12.wv.us
Lowery, Penny Director of Early Childhood Education penelope.lowery@k12.wv.us 3339
Lynch, Tammy Human Resources Secretary tllynch@k12.wv.us 3304
McClung, Mary Asst. Director of Federal Programs mrmcclun@k12.wv.us 3345
McDaniel, Donna Accounts Payable Supervisor dmcdaniel@k12.wv.us 3318
McKan, Jeanne Truancy Interventionist jeanne.mckan@k12.wv.us 3358
Meadows, Angela Certification Coordinator admeadows@k12.wv.us 3306
Osborne, Cheryl Academic Coach mosborne@k12.wv.us 3338
Pauley, Rachel Director of Technology rpauley@k12.wv.us 3326
Prelaz, Kim Technology Integration Specialist kprelaz@k12.wv.us 3350
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Name Job Title e-mail Ext.
Price, C. David Superintendent *3308*
Ratcliffe, Katie Social Worker katie.ratcliffe@k12.wv.us
Reeve, Malati Mathematics Content Specialist mreeve@k12.wv.us 3348
Reeves, Jada Academic Coach jbradley@k12.wv.us
Regester, Shanna Academic Coach smregester@k12.wv.us 3356
Ryan, Melissa Federal Programs Secretary maryan@k12.wv.us 3335
Scarborough, Tammy EL Specialist tscarbor@k12.wv.us 7791
Sheatsley, Sandra Director of Federal Programs ssheatsl@k12.wv.us 3336
Spence, Mark Custodian mark.spence@k12.wv.us 3357
Starcher-Martin, Serena Asst. Superintendent of Policy & Support Services slstarch@k12.wv.us 3334
Turner, Christy Employee Benefits cdturner@k12.wv.us 3320
Williams, Audrey Virtual School Coordinator arwilliams@k12.wv.us 3340
Williams, LeeAnn Attendance Secretary lpwilliams@k12.wv.us 3310

Williams, Audrey Virtual School Coordinator arwilliams@k12.wv.us 3340
Bostick, Bernard Science bbostick@k12.wv.us 7725
Jarrell, Kerri Special Education (304-222-3695) kbjarrell@k12.wv.us 7771
TBA Social Studies 7727
Reece, Hannah English (304-222-4689) hannah.reece@k12.wv.us 7728
Newberry, Gary Math (304-222-3706) gnewberr@k12.wv.us 7726

Name Job Title e-mail Ext/Phone
Foster, Angie School Health Director  (304-923-7869) afoster@k12.wv.us 3333
Asbury, Kendra School Nurse (Marsh Fork Ele) kaasbury@k12.wv.us 304-207-1940
Ashley, Amanda School Nurse (Cranberry Prosp & Maxwell Hill Ele) almeadow@k12.wv.us 304-222-0997

Bass, Jody School Nurse (Shady Spring High) jbass@k12.wv.us 304-923-7868
Epling, Wendy School Nurse (Hollywood & Mabscott Ele) wepling@k12.wv.us 304-222-0125
Fitzwater, Kati School Nurse (Independence Middle) kathryn.fitzwater@k12.wv.us 304-222-0313
Green, Katy School Nurse (Clear Fork Ele & Liberty High) kwtabor@k12.wv.us 304-673-7933
Hughart, Nikki (Vara) School Nurse (Coal City Ele & Independence 

High)
vhughart@k12.wv.us 304-222-0175

Kiddle, Jackie School Nurse (Beckley & Ghent Ele) jacqueline.kiddle@k12.wv.us 304-731-6545

Kincaid, Jennifer School Nurse (Shady Spring Middle) jkincaid@k12.wv.us 304-673-6662
Maynard, Alyssa School Nurse (Fairdale Ele & Trap Hill Middle) abmaynard@k12.wv.us 304-923-7867
Morgan, Brandi School Nurse (Ridgeview Ele) blmorgan@k12.wv.us 304-673-8358
Morris, Krista School Nurse (Crescent & Stratton Ele) krista.morris@k12.wv.us 304-640-4287
Priddy, Angela School Nurse (Park Middle & ACT) angela.priddy@k12.wv.us 304-207-8585
Ramsey, Jeannie School Nurse (Shady Spring Ele) jeannie.ramsey@k12.wv.us 304-207-8019
Rogers, Susan School Nurse (Bradley & Stanaford Ele) slengland@k12.wv.us 304-222-0245
Staker, Michele School Nurse (Daniels Ele) mstaker@k12.wv.us 304-673-6635
Stark, Cynthia School Nurse (Woodrow Wilson High) crstark@k12.wv.us 304-640-1149
Wadsworth, Donna School Nurse (Beckley Stratton Middle) dwadswor@k12.wv.us 304-207-8015

Virtual Homebound
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Barley, Kelsey Speech/Language kelsey.barley@k12.wv.us 7772
Becker, Megan Vision Impaired Teacher megan.becker@k12.wv.us 7758
Blankenship, Roy T4 - Teacher rnblanke@k12.wv.us 7762
Bolen, Lucas T4 - Aide lucas.bolen@k12.wv.us 7767
Britt, Monica School Specialist mbritt@k12.wv.us 7775
Burks, Sarah Physical Therapist srbrooks@k12.wv.us 7760
Canada, Paula Deaf/Hard of Hearing pjcanada@k12.wv.us 7759
Clark, Crystal Behavior Interventionist crystal.clark@k12.wv.us 7790
Clay, Melissa Gifted Teacher melissa.clay@k12.wv.us 7778
Cook, John Custodian jrrcook@12.wv.us 7763
Cormack, Elizabeth Occupational Therapist ecormack@k12.wv.us 7764
Davis, Leah Physical Therapist leah.davis@k12.wv.us 7783
Dillon, Connie School Specialist cjdillon@k12.wv.us 7766
Dorsey, Bethanie Gifted Teacher bethanie.dorsey@k12.wv.us 7793
England, Jennifer School Specialist jennifer.england@k12.wv.us 7774
Farnsworth, Tina Secretary, Medicaid tina.farnsworth@k12.wv.us 7752
Franklin, Kim School Specialist kfrankli@k12.wv.us 7769
Harvey-Richmond, Jamie PSN jmharvey@k12.wv.us 7779
Harvey, Belinda School Psychologist belinda.harvey@k12.wv.us 7777
Harvey, Neely Lead Psychologist nsharvey@k12.wv.us 7756
Jarrell, Keri AU, HB Teacher kbjarrell@k12.wv.us 7771
Knight, Lori Specialist lmknight@k12.wv.us 7786
Lafferty, Allison Speech/Language allison.lafferty@k12.wv.us 7772
Litchfield, Julie Speech/Language julie.litchfield@k12.wv.us 7772
Lucado, Kara School Psychologist kara.lucado@k12.wv.us 7773
Martin, Tammi Secretary trmartin@k12.wv.us 7754
McGraw, Stephanie PSN samcgraw@k12.wv.us 7779
McIntyre, Brandon Occupational Therapist brandon.mcintyre@k12.wv.us 7772

Morgan, Sherri Transition Specialist slmorgan@k12.wv.us 7776
Morris, Sara Coordinator of Curriculum/Compliance sgmorris@k12.wv.us 7755
Patel, Jigna OT jigna.patel@k12.wv.us 7780
Pauley, Skylar OT skylar.pauley@k12.wv.us 7780
Radford, Amanda T4 - Aide amanda.radford@k12.wv.us 7767
Roark, Renee Lead Speech Therapist rroark@k12.wv.us 7782
Robertson, Taffy Behavior Specialist taffy.robertson@k12.wv.us 7790
Scarborough, Tammy ESL tscarbor@k12.wv.us 7791
Sexton, Allen Special Education Director asexton@k12.wv.us 7753
Stafford, Melinda Technology Integrations Specialist mstafford@k12.wv.us 7785
Staton, Gwyn Program Specialist pstaton@k12.wv.us 7765
Taber, Morton T4 Teacher mtaber@k12.wv.us 7767
Thompson, Lori PSN Specialist llthomps@k12.wv.us 7788
Toney, Natalie PSN ntoney@k12.wv.us 7779
Turner, Carolyn School Specialist ceturner@k12.wv.us 7789
Wall, Kathy Contract: Behavior Evaluator kwall@k12.wv.us 7772
Wheeler, Lauren (Kenzie) School Psychologist lauren.wheeler@k12.wv.us 7787
White, Amanda T4 - Aide amanda.r.white@k12.wv.us 7762
Wickline, Haley Speech/Language haley.wickline@k12.wv.us 7795
Williamson, Alyce Accountant aywillia@k12.wv.us 7751
Wooton, Shannon PSN Teacher swooton@k12.wv.us 7779
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Name Job Title e-mail Ext.
Daniel, Gary Maintenance Director grdaneil@k12.wv.us 6052
Cantley, Gina Secretary ecantley@k12.wv.us 6051
Jones, Charles D. Maintenance Coordinator charles.jones@k12.wv.us 6053

Name Job Title e-mail Ext.
Brooks, Derek Network Administrator dkbrooks@k12.wv.us 7711
Cook, Daniel Assistant Network Administrator daniel.cook@k12.wv.us 7712
Aliff, Garrett IT Technician garrett.aliff@wvesc.org
Cook, John Custodian jrrcook@12.wv.us 
Harvey, Kevin Computer Technician/Contractor krharvey@k12.wv.us 7716
Hazelwood, BJ Technology Systems Specialist bhazelwood@k12.wv.us 7906
Hoskins, John IT Technician john.hoskins@wvsec.org
Lynch, Robert IT Technician robert.lynch@wvesc.org
Nay, Carter IT Technician carter.nay@wvesc.org
Peterson, Jordan IT Technician jordan.peterson@wvesc.org
Pettry, Jimmy Technology Systems Specialist jwpettry@k12.wv.us 7903
Sadzewicz, Colby IT Technician colby.sadzewicz@k12.wv.us
Wilson, James Technology Systems Specialist jwilson@k12.wv.us 7901

Name Job Title e-mail Ext.
Greg Betkijian Director of Transportation gbetkijian@k12.wv.us 6103
Bird, Doug Assistant Director of Transportation dcbird@k12.wv.us 6102
Covey, Tim Bus Supervisor twcovey@k12.wv.us 6110
McClaugherty, Billy Supervisor/Bus Operator bmcclaugherty@k12.wv.us 6105
Hart, Misty Secretary mlhart@k12.wv.us 6100
Shrewsbury, Julie Secretary jshrewsbury@k12.wv.us 6101

Maintenance Dept. | 304-256-4565

Technology Center | 304-256-4741

Transportation | Phone: 304-256-4560 | Fax: 304-256-4744


